SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

) .

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 3RD PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE)
(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared : 27

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

14

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1I/Ex/42 04 January 2024 _

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Roll
GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

12786

14157

17064

17075

19997

20008

21932

21934

21936

22910

22911

22912

22920

22924

Chiteibe Janme

Seigousang Kholhou

Masud Ul Iftikhar

Saddam Hussain

Nobomika Deb

Suzuma Mushahary

Faruque Bin

Siddique

Ramiz Uddin

Sujata Devi

Abinash Baruah

Amir Hamza

Amir Salam

Debraj Nath

Himashri Saikia

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 18

Remark

Fail in Prasuti Tantra & Striroga, Swasthavritta &
Yoga

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved, Prasuti Tantra & Striroga

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar
Ayurved

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2




SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1I/Ex/42 04 January 2024 _

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Roll No
GAU 22925 Hitartha Kashyap

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

22926

22927

22928

22933

22934

22937

22941

22944

22947

22948

22951

22954

Name

Inamul Hoque

Isab Ali

Jahidul Islam

Madhumita Kemprai

Mashud Ahmed

Nabajit Baro

Phurka Engtipi

Ripunjoy Kurmi

Ruhul Amin

Saddam Hussain

Sushmita Goyary

Wahidur Rahman

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Kaumabhritya

Controller of Examinations

Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



