

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 3RD PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

		(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)								
Appeared : 27						Passed : 18				
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark				
1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	12786	Chiteibe Janme	Fail	Fail in Prasuti Tantra & Striroga, Swasthavritta & Yoga				
2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	14157	Seigousang Kholhou	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved, Prasuti Tantra & Striroga				
3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	17064	Masud UI Iftikhar	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved				
4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	17075	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved				
5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	19997	Nobomika Deb	Passed appeared subject(s)					
6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	20008	Suzuma Mushahary	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved				
7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	21932	Faruque Bin Siddique	Passed appeared subject(s)					
8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	21934	Ramiz Uddin	Passed appeared subject(s)					
9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	21936	Sujata Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)					
10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22910	Abinash Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)					
11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22911	Amir Hamza	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved				
12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22912	Amir Salam	Passed appeared subject(s)					
13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22920	Debraj Nath	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved				
14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22924	Himashri Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)					

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 January 2024

BAMS 3rd_(New)_Sup_Result (August, 2023)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22925	Hitartha Kashyap	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22926	Inamul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22927	Isab Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22928	Jahidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22933	Madhumita Kemprai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22934	Mashud Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22937	Nabajit Baro	Fail	Fail in Agad Tantra, Vidhi Vaidyak evam Vyavhar Ayurved
22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22941	Phurka Engtipi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22944	Ripunjoy Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22947	Ruhul Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22948	Saddam Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22951	Sushmita Goyary	Fail	Fail in Kaumabhritya
27	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	22954	Wahidur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Kosmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 January 2024

BAMS 3rd_(New)_Sup_Result (August, 2023)